
all day long
HAPPY HOURS





TUBORG GREEN
HEINEKEN
BUDWEISER 
BUDWEISER MAGNUM

1425
1548
1293
1578
1455
1611
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HEINEKEN SILVER

KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER ULTRA
KINGFIS HER ULTRA MAX
BUDWEISER
BUDWEISER MAGNUM
HOEGAARDEN 

229
374
416
384
479
499

299

338
529
572
569
664
669

579

929
1456
1669
1479
1874
1949

From 11:32 AM to 7:27 PM

PRICE
FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICE

330ml 500ml 1.5ltrDRAUGHT (1+1)

250ml 500ml 1.5ltr

1499

BEER CANS (2+1)
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER ULTRA
KINGFISHER ULTRA MAX
AMSTEL GRANDE
CARLSBERG SMOOTH
CARLSBERG ELEPHANT 

1293
1455
1548
1548

(500ml)



 969
1131
1230
1230

 1245 
1245
1131
1191

 1548
1548

 1704
 969

1146
1704

 1191
 1245

ASK FOR FLAVOUR’S
KINGFISHER MANGO & BERRY
KINGFISHER LEMON MASALA

1146
1146
1146

764
764
764

From 11:32 AM to 7:27 PM
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KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER ULTRA
KINGFISHER ULTRA MAX
AMSTEL GRANDE
HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN SILVER
CARLSBERG SMOOTH
CARLSBERG ELEPHANT
CORONA
HOEGAARDEN
HOEGAARDEN NECTARINE/ ROSEE
TUBORG GREEN
TUBORG ICE DRAFT
1664 BLANC
BUDWEISER
BUDWEISER MAGNUM

646
754
820
820
830
830
754
794

1032
1032
1136

646
764

1136
794
830

PRICE
 FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICE

PRICE
FOR 3

OFFER
PRICEBREEZERS

PINT (2+1)

(2+1)

(330ml)



From 11:32 AM to 7:27 PM

798
438
508
508
778
798
494
774
404
454
798
764
856
888
744
648

399
219
254
254
389
399
247
387
202
227
399
382
428
444
372
324

 
TALISKER 10 YEARS
GLENLIVET 12
SINGLETON 12 YO
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
TOKI JAPANESE WHISKY
CIROC
GREY GOOSE  

 

100 PIPERS
AMERICAN PRIDE 
ANTIQUITY BLUE 
BLENDERS PRIDE RESERVE
BLACK DOG CENTENARY
BLACK AND WHITE
BLENDERS PRIDE
ROYAL RANTHAMBORE
ROYAL CHALLENGE
SIGNATURE RARE/PREMIER
TEACHER’S HIGHLAND CREAM
VAT 69
BLACK DOG TRIPLE GOLD RESERVE
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL
WILLIAM LAWSON’S

2325
2388
2325
2481
2169
1830
1860

1550
1592
1550
1654
1446
1220
1240

WHISKY

SINGLE MALT+VODKA (2+1)

(1+1)

PRICE
FOR 3

OFFER
PRICE

PRICE
 FOR 2 

OFFER
PRICE
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From 11:32 AM to 7:27 PM

568
620

 

 

 

BOUBORN 
JIM BEAM WHITE
JACK DANIEL’S

 
 

 

 

 

(1+1)
 

 

1136
1240

 

PRICE
 FOR 2 

OFFER
PRICE

VODKA (1+1)
SMIRNOFF 
SMIRNOFF FLAVOUR’S
(Orange, Green Apple, Minty Jamun, Mango Mirchi, Zesty Lime) 

MAGIC MOMENTS VERVE
MAGIC MOMENTS VERVE FLAVOUR’S
(Green Apple, Cranberry, Lemon Lush) 

KETEL ONE

247
258

196
216

485

PRICE
 FOR 2 

OFFER
PRICE

494
516

392
432

970
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From 11:32 AM to 7:27 PM

412

392
438
536

536
392
498

485
330
485

196
219
268

268
196
249

206

GIN 

RUM 

BRANDY 
HONEYBEE

(1+1)
SECTOR LONDON DRY 
SECTOR HIBISCUS & PEACH

(1+1)

(1+1)

OLD MONK
OLD MONK COFFEE
BACARDI FLAVOUR’S
( LIMON, GUAVA, MANGO CHILE )

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI BLACK
VIVA EL RON

JAISALMER INDIAN CRAFT GIN 970
660
970 

PRICE
 FOR 2 

OFFER
PRICE

PRICE
 FOR 2 

OFFER
PRICE

PRICE
 FOR 2 

OFFER
PRICE



all day long
HAPPY HOURS

extended



1704 1136

PINT 
1664 BLANC

(2+1) PRICE
 FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICE

From 7:30 PM to 1:00 AM

1248
1497
1437

897
1716
1992
2097
1737

832
998
958
598

1144
1328
1398
1158

(500ml)

CARLSBERG SMOOTH 
CARLSBERG ELEPHANT 
TUBORG GREEN

KINGFISHER ULTRA MAX (330ml)
HOEGAARDEN (330ml)
BUDWEISER MAGNUM (330ml)
HEINEKEN SILVER(250ml)
KINGFISHER ULTRA MAX (500ml)
BUDWEISER MAGNUM (500ml)
HOEGAARDEN (500ml)
HEINEKEN SILVER(500ml)

1425
1548
1293

950
1032

862

CANS 

DRAUGHT BEER (2+1) PRICE
 FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICE

PRICE
 FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICE(2+1)
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(330ml)



DEWAR’S 15 YO
DEWAR’S 8 YO
BALLANTINE’S SINGLE DISTILLERY
BALLANTINE’S 7 YEARS
JAMESON BLACK BARREL

970
1032
1032
1240

930
1446
1048
1048
1178
1240

485
485
465
454
475
444 
454 
444 
620
620
465
465 
387 
775
620
485
516
516
620
465
723
524
524
589
620
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From 7:30 PM to 1:00 AM

JAISALMER INDIAN CRAFT GIN
TANQUERAY
BEEFEATER DRY/PINK STRAWBERRY
ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT MANDARIN/RASPBERRI
J & B RARE
BALLANTINE’S FINEST
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
CHIVA’S REGAL 12 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLONDE
JAMESON IRISH
ROYAL RANTHAMBORE 
INDRI

 PAUL JOHN NIRVANA
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY RANGPUR LIME
TANQUERAY MALACCA SPICE
DEWAR’S 12 YO

 
BUSHMILL ORIGINAL 

 

 970
970
930
908
950
888
908
888

1240
1240

930
930

774 
1550
1240 

 

GIN+WHISKY+SINGLE MALT+ VODKA (1+1)
PRICE

 FOR 2 
OFFER
PRICE



From 7:30 PM to 1:00 AM

 

SINGLE
MALT+VODKA 

DESMONDJI (51% AGAVE)
CAMINO SILVER
JOSE CUERVO

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
GLENLIVET 12
TALISKER 10 YEARS
SINGLETON 12 YO
CIROC
GREY GOOSE
ABERFELDY 12 YO
LONGITUDE 77

960
1362
1347

2481
2388
2325
2325
1830
1860
2637
2397

640
908
898

1654
1592
1550
1550
1220
1240
1758
1598

TEQUILA 

PRICE
 FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICE

PRICE
 FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICE

(2+1)

(2+1)
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From 7:30 PM to 1:00 AM
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GLASS
PITCHER

FRATELLI CLASSIC CHENIN
FRATELLI CHENIN BLANC
FRATELLI SAUVIGNON BLANC
FRATELLI CHARDONNAY

FRATELLI CLASSIC SHIRAZ
FRATELLI CLASSIC MERLOT
FRATELLI CABERNET FRANC SHIRAZ
FRATELLI CABERNET SAUVIGNON
FRATELLI SHIRAZ ROSE

1362
3411

1083
1083
1269
1269
1161

1083
1116
1116
1209

 722
744
744
806

722
722
846
846
774

908
2274

SANGRIA

RED WINE GLASS
 

 WHITE WINE GLASS

(2+1)

(2+1)

PRICE
 FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICE

PRICE
 FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICE

PRICE
 FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICE(2+1)

(120ml)
(750ml)



From 7:30 PM to 1:00 AM

 

CLASSIC L.I.I.T
BLUE L.I.I.T 
SPIKED PINK GRAPEFRUIT 

CLASSICL.I.I.T
BLUE L.I.I.T
SPIKED PINK GRAPEFRUIT 

CAIPIROSKA
CAIPIROSKA FLAVOUR’S
GREEN APPLE CURRY LEAVES CAIPIROSKA
MANDARIN CAIPIROSKA
JAMAICAN SUNSET
HAWAIIAN SUNSHINE
SPICED JAMUN COOLER
MARGARITA 
MARGARITA FLAVOUR’S 
AT YOUR RISK 
TROPICAL SOUR

1947
1947
1947

3351
3351
3351

1298
1298
1298 

2234
2234
2234

826
852
824
920
908
898
914
998
998
998
998

(1000ML)

(500 ML)

COCKTAILS (2+1)
 1239
1278
1236
1380
1362
1347
1371
1497
1497
1497
1497

PRICE
 FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICE

PRICE
 FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICEl.i.i.t (2+1)
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 CLASSIC
PANDAN
I AM HOT

 
CLASSIC
PANDAN
I AM HOT

 

KAMIKAZE
EVENING STAR
SPICY ROUTE
FLAT LINER
BULLDOZER
SENTOSA ISLAND

JAGERMEISTER ICE COLD
BAILEY’S
BAILEY’S SALTED CARAMEL
BAILEY’S STRAWBERRY CREAM
KAHLUA
MALIBU
SAMBUCA

1647
1395
1548
1548
1425
1425
1518

1905
1947
1947

3351
3351
3351

 1298
682
784
682
826
826
826

1270
1298
1298

2234
2234
2234

1947
1023
1176
1023
1239
1239
1239

 

 CAIPIROSKA
(500 ML)

 

LIQUEURS

SH00TERS 

1098
930

1032
1032

950
950

1012

PRICE
 FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICE(2+1)

PRICE
 FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICE(2+1)

PRICE
 FOR 3 

OFFER
PRICE(2+1)

From 7:30 PM to 1:00 AM
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JAGER ENERGY

(1000 ML)





all day long
HAPPY HOURS


